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Online Short-term Certificate Course Offered by the Department of Psychology, LSR 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

Course 

Outline: 

This course is an exploration of the psychology of human behavior, relationships and 

social support within the context of the unprecedented Covid-19 pandemic. The 
pandemic and the measures associated with its containment (e.g. lockdowns, 

isolation, social distancing, wearing of masks) have had profound effects on the 

economy, social dynamics and mental health of individuals and communities in India. 

This course shall be dedicated to learning about the negotiation of the challenges 
created by the pandemic during a time where gross socio-economic inequalities and 

profound mental health impacts have come to the fore. It has become increasingly 

important to understand not only these challenges, but also how they can be managed 
in steadfast ways. Examples of topics that shall be covered in this course include the 

impact of pandemics on societies, the changing dynamics of intergroup relations, 

transformations in self and identity, the migrant labour crisis during the lockdown, 
impact of social distancing on close relationships, the link between social support and 

health and strategies to strengthen social support networks during times of ‘social 

distancing.’ Students will have an opportunity to explore constructs through readings 

in the popular press, but ultimately a scholarly, critical examination of the scientific 
literature will serve as the foundation of learning. The course will lay emphasis on 

experiential learning and the application of theoretical knowledge to real life 

situations. The specific objectives of the short-term course would be: 

1. Understanding psycho-social impacts of pandemics on self, identity and 

societal dynamics. 

2. Exploring the short term and long term impact of pandemics (with special 

emphasis on Covid-19) on mental health. 
3. Exploring the impact of Covid-19 and its associated ‘social distancing’ on 

family interactions, friendships and intimate relationships. 

4. Understanding how to strengthen relationships and social support networks 
during times of ‘social distancing’. 

Other 

Details: 

Date of commencement: 14th July 2020 

Duration of the course: Three weeks 

Total number of contact hours: 24 

Class schedule: 11am- 1pm (four sessions in a week) 
Course coordinator: Dr. Megha Dhillon 

Teacher-In-Charge: Dr. Kanika K. Ahuja 

Number of seats: 25 
Eligibility: The course is open to all undergraduate students of Lady Shri Ram 
College for Women 

Fee: Nil 

Online Short-Term Certificate Course “COVID-19: The Psychology of Human Behaviour 

By 

The Department of Psychology in Collaboration with IQAC 

Date of Commencement: 14th July 2020 



 
 

Modules 
 

Module 1: Psychosocial aspects of the pandemic 

 Pandemics, Psychology and Society (Dr. Parul Bansal, 14th July) 

 Stigmatizing Covid-19: The dynamics of Intergroup Relations (Dr. Kanika K. Ahuja, 

15th July) 

 The Protean Self: Changing faces of self and identity during Covid -19 (Dr. Pushpita 

Behera, 16th July) 

 Covid and migration: Mental health and illness (Ms. Sentisungla Longchhar, 17th July) 

 

Module 2: The impact of the pandemic on home, hearth, and health 

 Covid and Mental health-I (Dr. Megha Dhillon, 21st July) 

 Covid and Mental health-II (Dr. Anisha Juneja, 22nd July) 

 Impact of Covid on friendships and family (Dr. Megha Dhillon, 23rd July) 

 Love’s trial by lockdown: Impact of Covid on intimate relationships (Dr Kanika K. 

Ahuja, 24th July) 

Module 3: Fostering Well-Being 

 Strengthening mental health through social support (Ms. NG Pamyaphy, 27th July) 

 Fostering Resilience: Nurturing the social ecology around individuals (Ms. Priyanka 

Padhya, 28th July) 

 Navigating troubled waters: Strengthening interpersonal relationships during the 

pandemic (Dr. Priti Dhawan, 29th July) 

 Trauma-informed therapeutic work beyond families to communities (Dr. Priti Dhawan, 

30th July) 



 
 

Guidelines for the course: 

1. Each session will be of two hours duration. 
2. After every session, the students are required to mail 200 words “reflections” 

based on the session. This will be to ensure that students are paying attention and 

have some take-aways from each session. These will not be evaluated. 

3. After every module every week, students will be given four questions/assignments 

of 1000-1500 words each based on the four sessions. The session instructor is 

requested to mail her question by Friday night of that week to the course 

coordinator who shall mail four questions to the students. They will have an 

option of attempting anyone. Please complete the evaluations (grading) in a week. 

At the end of the course, students would have completed 3 assignments that shall 

determine their final grade. 

4. The grading pattern will be the same as adopted by CBCS 

O (outstanding)= marks 80 or more out of 100 

A+ (Excellent)= marks 70-79 

A (Very Good) = marks 60-69 

B+ (Good)= marks 55-59 

B (Above average) = marks 50-54 

C (Average)= marks 45-49 

P (Pass)= marks 40-44 
F (Fail)= below 40 

5. Please take attendance for each session and submit it to the course coordinator. 

6. Requirements for certification for the participants: Completion (and passing) of all 

three assignments; 85% attendance during on-line classes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

FINANCIAL MODELLING COURSE 

By 

The Department of Commerce 

 

Date of Commencement: 1st April 2021 

Forum: Google Meet  

 

Students who enrolled for financial modelling course 

Name  Email ID Department Roll No Year   

Kashish  k4kasish@gmail.com  Commerce  960 first   

Misha Suri misha.suri01@gmail.com Commerce  878 second   

Chanchal  ashigautam2000@gmail.com Commerce 853 third   

Palak Palakmihani13@gmail.com  Commerce 1034 first   

nimisha khanna nimishak2002@gmail.com commerce 1099 first   

Samraddhi Kanaujia samraddhik02@gmail.com Commerce 984 first   

Divyanshi Pant divyanshipant2580@gmail.com Commerce 1125 first   

Anshita Bansal  Superanshita@gmail.com  Commerce  1180 second   

SRIMATHI R srimathiraajesh@gmail.com Commerce 1102 first   

Himani aggarwal Himaniaggarwal051@gmail.com Commerce  466 first   

Megha Tah meghatah15@gmail.com  Commerce 1228 second   

Nancy Garg nainugarg24@gmail.com Commerce 988 first   

Isha Gandhi  ishagandhi2601@gmail.com Statistics  1288 second   

Ajita mehtaajita67@gmail.com commerce 710 second   

Samiksha Rai samiksha11rai@gmail.com Economics 180 second   

M Swarna Gayathri  swarnagayathri28@gmail.com  Commerce  304 First   

Srishti Lahiri  srishtilahiri@gmail.com  Commerce 713 second   

Shivangi Mittal shivangimittal2702@gmail.com Commerce 565 First   

Vanshika Bansal vanshikabansal336@gmail.com Commerce 463 First   

Chhavi Narang chhavinarang.2001@gmail.com Mathematics  1153 second   

Shubhangi Arya ary.shubhi@gmail.com 
BAP( 
Eco+Maths) 764 second   

Vanshika vanshikat96@gmail.com Commerce 558 First   

Arusha Padmakar 
Ranpise arusharanpise2002@gmail.com Commerce 571 First   

bhawya puri bhawyapuri@gmail.com Commerce 1115 First   

Radhika Kapoor radhika.cbs25@gmail.com Commerce 1118 First   

Arushi Arora aroraarushi7@gmail.com Economics 266 second   

Vanshika Vanshika4996@gmail.com Commerce 112 second   

Yashika Bharti byashi2001@gmail.com Commerce 688 SECOND   

Gunjan Modi gunjanmodi101@gmail.com Commerce 557 first   

Tanisha tanudhingra1211@gmail.com Commerce 968 First   

Megha Rawat 5megha102002@gmail.com Commerce 596 First   

Anangsha Saha anangshasaha19@gmail.com Economics  253 Second   

Muskaan Joshi muskaanjoshi2000@gmail.com Commerce 116 Third   

Shreya Prajapati shreya.prajapati1600@gmail.com Commerce 875 Third   

Priyanshu priyanshukamboj055@gmail.com Commerce  907 First   



Debangshi Sarkar debangshi1708@gmail.com Commerce 1179 Second   

Mansi Yadav mansiyadav1626@gmail.com  Commerce  874 Third   

Arya Anandita ananditarya@gmail.com Economics 1266 second   

Apoorva Rathore rathore.apoorva01@gmail.com Commerce 545 First   

Muskan Garg muskan2000garg@gmail.com Commerce 103 Third   

Nikita Gill nikitagill48@gmail.com Commerce 1175 Second   

Mansi Goyal  mgmansigoyal94@gmail.com Commerce 370 Third   

Hritika hritika4815@gmail.com Bcom hons 705 Second   

Manya Mehra manyamehra2912@gmail.com Commerce  1170 Second   

Kashika Kapur kapur.kashika11@gmail.com Commerce 1188 Second   

Sanjana Kumari sanjana07072001@gmail.com Economics 853 Second   

Pavani Gandhi pavani.gandhi18@gmail.com Economics 199 Second   

Tanisha Gupta 1909tanisha@gmail.com Commerce 1043 First   

Shraddha Talwar shraddha.talwar12@gmail.com Economics 171 Second   

Aditi Gupta aditigupta.arg@gmail.com Commerce 328 Third   

Manya Jhamb jhamb.manya@gmail.com Commerce 1182 Second   

Amulya Chandupatla amulyachandupatla@gmail.com Commerce 818 Third   

Kirti Kalra kirti12kalra@gmail.com Commerce 1176 Second   

Amanpreet Kaur  Kamanpreet2601@gmail.com  Commerce  619 First   

Bhavya Bali bhavyabali41@gmail.com Commerce 540 First   

Pahal Gupta pahalghpta001@gmail.com commerce 842 First   

Ardra R Kumar renjanarajendrakumar@gmail.com Commerce  75 First   

Sakshi Sakshinehra742@gmail.con Commerce 963 First   

Rishika Sharma rishika8091@gmail.com Commerce 578 First   

Ananya Kalra  Kalraananya05@gmail.com Economics  203 Second    

Nandhini.S nandhininandhu1176@gmail.com Commerce 879 Second   

Gouri G L gourilgk@gmail.com Economics 181 Second   

Yashika yashikabcom@gmail.com Commerce 577 first   

Lalrempuii Sailo rpisailo@gmail.com Economics 130 Second   

Dorothy N. Hauzel dorothy.hauzel14@gmail.com Economics  187 Second   

Ria Gupta riagupta7@gmail.com Commerce  1171 Second   

Palak Maheshwari palakmaheshwari087@gmail.com Commerce 1178 Second   

Pakhi nijhawan nijhawanpakhi@gmail.com Commerce 1103 first   

Saranya Biswas saranyabiswas17@gmail.com Economics 386 first   

Muskan Gupta muskandineshgupta@gmail.com Commerce 465 First   

Diksha Garg dikshagarg9042@gmail.com Commerce 597 First   

Vanshika Dhawan dhawanvanshika42@gmail.com Commerce  911 First   

Somya Kathuria kathuriasomya@gmail.com Commerce 565 Third   

Shakya yadav shakyayadav09@gmail.com Commerce 616 first   

Aloka Jain aloka.j.612@gmail.com Commerce 106 Third   

Vidhi Singh vidhi.2k1@gmail.com Economics 683 First   

Shivali  shivaliyadav7102@gmail.com Commerce  1309 Second    

Akriti Sahu akritisahujhs0@gmail.com Commerce 899 third   

Sanya sanyagarg0103@gmail.com  Commerce 468 first   

Ishita passi Ishitapassi8@gmail.com  Commerce 1097 first   

Sailaja Sankabathula Sailajasankabathula003@gmail.com Commerce 593 third   

Ritu Singh  ritu41704@gmail.com B.com hons 1063 second   

Rishita goyal rishitagoyal0555@gmail.com Commerce  523 first    

Bhumika jain jbhumika578@gmail.com Commerce 1230 Second   

Yashika Narang  narangyashika26@gmail.com Commerce 521 Second   

Kavya S Menon menon.kavyas@gmail.com Commerce 467 first   

Tanisha Solanki tanusolanki4321@gmail.com Commerce 617 First   

Shruti Pansari shrutipansari27@gmail.com Commerce 1189 Second   

Niharika Yadav niharikayadav808@gmail.com Commerce  905 third   



Ishanya Chanana chanana.ishanya1@gmail.com  Commerce 519 First   

Mahek Agarwal mahekginoria@gmail.com Commerce 1201 Second   

Urvi Seth  pankajurvi@gmail.com Commerce 1029 Third   

Ravleen Malhotra ravleenmalhotra14@gmail.com Commerce 95 Third   

Akshita Gupta akshitagupta237@gmail.com Commerce 529 First   

Anushka Gupta  Anushkagupta168@gmail.com  Commerce  596 Third   

Radhika Mathur  radhika.mathur0407@gmail.com Commerce  390 Third   

Pragati Danwar pragatidanwar19@gmail.com Commerce 613 First   

Anushka anucherry.ac@gmail.com Commerce 536 First   

Deepa yadavdeepa233@gmail.com Commerce 1023 First   

Aarti Kasaudhan getaarti19@gmail.com commerce 840 first   

Janvi Gupta Guptajanvi58@gmail.com Commerce 477 First   
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